
2019 OUA Championships

Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

1 Womens 2-8:30 AM From Heats46Final OfficialA 2000

Tigwell, S.

Brock 

6
7:52.08  (+ 32.18)

Tigwell, Sabrina Stroke

Mazzarolo, Isabella Bow

Lichty-Boyes, Kathy Coach

Gay, K.

U of T 

5
7:41.11  (+ 21.21)

Gay, Katherine Stroke

Kendall, Claire Bow

Kronlachner, Caro Coach

Adams, P.

Queen's 

1
7:19.90

Adams, Paige Stroke

Ellison, Claire Bow

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Deane, C.

Western 

2
7:24.47  (+ 4.57)

Deane, Cassidy Stroke

Bolinger, Elisa Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

West, T.

Trent 

3
7:35.50  (+ 15.60)

West, Tasmin Stroke

Burns, Paige Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Allair, A.

Carleton 

4
7:40.63  (+ 20.73)

Allair, Abigail Stroke

MacMillan, Tess Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

  

1 Womens 2-8:36 AM From Heat47Final B OfficialB 2000

 

Price, S.

Ottawa 

2
7:57.17  (+ 6.57)

Price, Susan Stroke

Guy, Laura Bow

McKenzie, Stu Coach

Hutchinson, P.

Guelph 

3
7:58.60  (+ 8.00)

Hutchinson, Paige Stroke

McCarthy, Samantha Bow

Leger, Dave Coach

Hillyard, J.

McGill 

1
7:50.60

Hillyard, Jordan Stroke

Leger, Valerie Bow

Marchand, Stephanie Coach

Martire, D.

McMaster 

Scratch

Martire, Daria Stroke

Reed, Brianna Bow

Hanta, Greg Coach

   

2 Mens 2-8:45 AM From Heats48Final OfficialC 2000

Hohnstein, E.

Brock 

6
7:18.32  (+ 32.19)

Hohnstein, Erik Stroke

Andrews, Brandan Bow

Schenck, Matt Coach

Willis, S.

Trent 

3
6:57.79  (+ 11.66)

Willis, Shane Stroke

Kielar, Spencer Bow

Penney, Wesley Coach

Jansco-Szabo, B.

Queen's 

2
6:54.00  (+ 7.87)

Jansco-Szabo, Basil Stroke

hubbard, andrew Bow

Bruggeling, Katie Coach

Ames, C.

Western 

1
6:46.13

Ames, Curtis Stroke

Clegg, Ryan Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Been, T.

U of T 

4
6:58.18  (+ 12.05)

Been, Terek Stroke

Xu, Rui Bow

Stevens, Tom Coach

Blanchet, J.

McGill 

5
7:04.73  (+ 18.60)

Blanchet, Jocelyn Stroke

Bolduc, Manuel Bow

Reid, James Coach

  

2 Mens 2-8:51 AM From Heat49Final B OfficialD 2000

  

Morton, M.

McMaster 

3
7:24.10  (+ 6.44)

Morton, Mark Stroke

Bresolin, Jacob Bow

Doehring, Karly Coach

Nichols, J.

Ottawa 

1
7:17.66

Nichols, Joseph Stroke

McDermott, Alex Bow

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

O'Shaughnessey, V.

Carleton 

2
7:22.68  (+ 5.02)

O'Shaughnessey, Vinc Stroke

Koskowich, Benjamin Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

3 Womens Lightweight 1x9:00 AM From Heats50Final OfficialE 2000

Carter, J.

U of T 

6
8:22.10  (+ 15.15)

Carter, Jasmine Sculler

Malinas, Christina Coach

Carlton, J.

Queen's 

2
8:10.34  (+ 3.39)

Carlton, Jane Sculler

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Okuda-Rayfuse, M.

McMaster 

3
8:11.91  (+ 4.96)

Okuda-Rayfuse, Mym Sculler

Hanta, Greg Coach

Knight, R.

Western 

1
8:06.95

Knight, Riley Sculler

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Maillet, A.

Laurentian 

4
8:12.12  (+ 5.17)

Maillet, Abbey Sculler

Schweinbenz, Amand Coach

Isnor, J.

Brock 

5
8:16.33  (+ 9.38)

Isnor, Jordan Sculler

Burak, Swede Coach

  

3 Womens Lightweight 1x9:06 AM From Heat51Final B OfficialF 2000

 

Myers, M.

Carleton 

4
9:30.28  (+ 46.27)

Myers, Margaret Sculler

Fournier, Matthew Coach

Fournier, B.

Nipissing 

2
8:49.28  (+ 5.27)

Fournier, Brianna Sculler

Hay, Dean Coach

Flaherty, K.

Guelph 

1
8:44.01

Flaherty, Katherine Sculler

Alcorn, Michael Coach

Velazquez, V.

Ottawa 

3
9:03.68  (+ 19.67)

Velazquez, Victoria Sculler

Lewis, Zak Coach

   

4 Mens Lightweight 1x9:15 AM From Heats52Final OfficialG 2000

Parkhouse, J.

Carleton 

6
7:58.92  (+ 41.07)

Parkhouse, Jeffrey Sculler

Fournier, Ed Coach

Lovett, J.

Guelph 

5
7:46.35  (+ 28.50)

Lovett, James Sculler

Alcorn, Michael Coach

Notley, E.

Queen's 

2
7:23.66  (+ 5.81)

Notley, Evan Sculler

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Markewich, T.

Brock 

1
7:17.85

Markewich, Thomas Sculler

Kent, Tom Coach

Brandt, A.

Western 

3
7:28.97  (+ 11.12)

Brandt, Alexander Sculler

Bechard, Daniel Coach

McNeil, M.

U of T 

4
7:40.64  (+ 22.79)

McNeil, Matthew Sculler

RO Connell, Ian Coach

  

4 Mens Lightweight 1x9:21 AM From Heat53Final B OfficialH 2000

  

Sampson, R.

Ottawa 

2
8:17.32  (+ 18.22)

Sampson, Ronan Sculler

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

Frieman, C.

McGill 

1
7:59.10

Frieman, Cole Sculler

Reid, James Coach

Hall, B.

Ontario Tech 

Scratch

Hall, Brett Sculler

Durward, Jennifer Coach

   

Printed: Saturday, October 26, 2019  04:29 PM Page 2 of 9

Regatta Master 20122019 OUA Championships



Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

5 Womens 2x9:30 AM From Heats54Final OfficialI 2000

Bryan, T.

Trent 

6
8:11.96  (+ 40.79)

Bryan, Taylor Stroke

Armstrong, Alexandra Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Principe, E.

U of T 

5
8:00.16  (+ 28.99)

Principe, Emily Stroke

Toljagic, Julia Bow

Kronlachner, Caro Coach

Thornton, J.

Western 

1
7:31.17

Thornton, Jane Stroke

Urabe, Kyra Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Vangsgaard, D.

Queen's 

2
7:34.42  (+ 3.25)

Vangsgaard, Danica Stroke

Chase, Greta Bow

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Broski, E.

Brock 

3
7:41.31  (+ 10.14)

Broski, Erin Stroke

Reynolds, Bonnie Bow

Lichty-Boyes, Kathy Coach

McKay, N.

Carleton 

4
7:53.73  (+ 22.56)

McKay, Neve Stroke

Zebarth, Julia Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

  

5 Womens 2x9:36 AM From Heat55Final B OfficialJ 2000

 

Mathew, S.

Ontario Tech 

3
8:25.82  (+ 11.31)

Mathew, Sara Stroke

Hawke, Kierstyn Bow

MORRISON, IAN Coach

Dekker, J.

McGill 

2
8:16.81  (+ 2.30)

Dekker, Jessica Stroke

Gordoa, Tatiana Bow

Marchand, Stephanie Coach

Martire, D.

McMaster 

Scratch

Martire, Daria Stroke

Reed, Brianna Bow

Hanta, Greg Coach

Petroff, O.

Nipissing 

1
8:14.51

Petroff, Olivia Stroke

Coombs, Marlese Bow

Hay, Dean Coach

Soubry, M.

Ottawa 

4
8:30.81  (+ 16.30)

Soubry, Madeleine Stroke

Craig, Olivia Bow

Lewis, Zak Coach

  

6 Mens 2x9:45 AM From Heats56Final OfficialK 2000

Grzesiuk, R.

U of T 

6
7:21.31  (+ 32.78)

Grzesiuk, Robert Ema Stroke

D'Amico, Matthew Bow

Stevens, Tom Coach

Van Ginnekan, T.

Ottawa 

5
7:11.68  (+ 23.15)

Van Ginnekan, Teaga Stroke

Fynney, Cameron Bow

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

Basiren, Q.

McGill 

1
6:48.53

Basiren, Quentin Stroke

McCullogh, Craig Bow

Reid, James Coach

Veenstra, D.

Western 

3
6:55.33  (+ 6.80)

Veenstra, Dustyn Stroke

Butler, Johnathon Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Stewart, S.

Brock 

2
6:50.45  (+ 1.92)

Stewart, Sam Stroke

Rugelis, Oskars Bow

Schenck, Matt Coach

Holmquist, I.

Trent 

4
7:11.41  (+ 22.88)

Holmquist, Ian Stroke

Hernandez, Leonardo Bow

Penney, Wesley Coach

  

6 Mens 2x9:51 AM From Heat57Final B OfficialL 2000

 

Jules, M.

Ontario Tech 

3
8:45.13  (+ 1:08.58)

Jules, Michael Stroke

O'Connor, Brendan Bow

Durward, Jennifer Coach

Hoey, N.

Nipissing 

2
7:48.07  (+ 11.52)

Hoey, Nicholas Stroke

Zecca, Tallon Bow

Hay, Dean Coach

Rodenburg, C.

Guelph 

1
7:36.55

Rodenburg, Colin Stroke

Gordon, Thomas Bow

Alcorn, Michael Coach

Summers, T.

Carleton 

Scratch

Summers, Ty Stroke

Faid, Eli Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

7 Womens Lightweight 8+10:00 AM Final Only58Final OfficialM 2000

  

Corkery, E.

Brock 

2
7:05.52  (+ 4.15)

Kew, Brooke Cox

Corkery, Erin Stroke

Zanatta, Carly 7

Beaudette, Jennifer 6

Piazza, Alicia 5

Jansen, Andrea 4

Parkin, Hana 3

Isnor, Jordan 2

Jose, Olivia Bow

Burak, Swede Coach

Morris, S.

Western 

1
7:01.37

Alizadeh, Erin Cox

Morris, Sabrina Stroke

McElligott, Tianna 7

Knight, Riley 6

Carmichael, Jocelyn 5

Skoett, Elisa 4

Riley, Karissa 3

Shimkoff, Emily 2

Aswald, Jennifer Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

    

8 Mens Lightweight 8+10:15 AM Final Only59Final OfficialN 2000

 

Sinclair, J.

McMaster 

4
6:36.65  (+ 27.41)

Tuffner, Joseph Cox

Sinclair, James Stroke

Falk-Dotan, Arrin 7

Nguyen, Ken 6

MacDonald, Liam 5

mercer, max 4

fedde, sam 3

thorpe, jack 2

cowman, alex Bow

Hanta, Greg Coach

McIntyre, B.

Carleton 

3
6:32.91  (+ 23.67)

Brockbank, Shane Cox

McIntyre, Brendan Stroke

Powell, Owen 7

Sultmanis, Richard 6

Marini, Nicholas 5

Bagozzi, Donald 4

Summers, Ty 3

McCoy, Declan 2

Patni, saj Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach

Giesbrecht, J.

Brock 

1
6:09.24

Bull, Liam Cox

Giesbrecht, Jacob Stroke

Martens, Jacob 7

Harris, Stephen 6

Boles, Jared 5

Voelkner, Owen 4

Van Helvert, Noah 3

Hickman, Jonathan 2

Keith, Kevin Bow

Kent, Tom Coach

Pohl, S.

Western 

2
6:11.35  (+ 2.11)

Doyle, James Cox

Pohl, Samuel Stroke

Masciangelo, Zack 7

Langelaan, Jeremy 6

Sullivan, Daniel 5

Heck, Ben 4

Enno, Tavis 3

Grenier, Elliot 2

Vukasinovic, Liam Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

9 Womens 4+10:30 AM From Heats60Final OfficialO 2000

Hillyard, J.

McGill 

6
8:00.10  (+ 30.17)

Zarazua, Isabelle Cox

Hillyard, Jordan Stroke

Leger, Valerie 3

Touzot, Justine 2

Seay, Sarah Bow

Marchand, Stephanie Coach

Zebarth, J.

Carleton 

4
7:52.08  (+ 22.15)

Myers, Margaret Cox

Zebarth, Julia Stroke

McKay, Neve 3

Rodgers, Emelyn 2

Allair, Abigail Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

Maloney, A.

Brock 

1
7:29.93

Buzzell, Sophia Cox

Maloney, Anna Stroke

Van Baalen, Shannon 3

Spanics, Brianna 2

Martin, Amanda Bow

Lichty-Boyes, Kathy Coach

Baranowski, N.

Western 

2
7:34.92  (+ 4.99)

Orr, Mallory Cox

Baranowski, Nicole Stroke

Blunt, Jacqueline 3

Thornton, Jane 2

Gadsdon, Lauren Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Loves, R.

U of T 

5
7:59.36  (+ 29.43)

Bartlett, Holly Cox

Loves, Robyn Stroke

Story-Korman, Hanna 3

Fahey, Justine 2

Okumura, Alison Mic Bow

Kronlachner, Caro Coach

culen, c.

Trent 

3
7:41.08  (+ 11.15)

Thompson, Kendal Cox

culen, carolyn Stroke

VandenBroek, Grace 3

Trickey, Elisabeth 2

Tombs, Brianna Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Harris, M.

Ottawa 

7
8:16.64  (+ 46.71)

Light, Catherine Cox

Harris, Meghan Stroke

Crossley, Meegan 3

Jurevicius, Carli 2

Sungaila, Nerija Bow

Lewis, Zak Coach

 

10 Mens 4+10:45 AM From Heats61Final OfficialP 2000

Nichols, J.

Ottawa 

6
7:16.77  (+ 37.65)

Poon, Naomii Cox

Nichols, Joseph Stroke

Fynney, Cameron 3

McDermott, Alex 2

Peters, Justin Bow

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

McCullogh, C.

McGill 

4
6:48.92  (+ 9.80)

Kist, Jadyn Cox

McCullogh, Craig Stroke

Bolduc, Manuel 3

Blanchet, Jocelyn 2

feldiorean, andrei Bow

Reid, James Coach

Brophy, D.

Brock 

3
6:44.66  (+ 5.54)

Pisek, Riley Cox

Brophy, Daniel Stroke

Chiarot, Josh 3

Stewart, Sam 2

Ciepiela, Michael Bow

Schenck, Matt Coach

Kozak, B.

Western 

1
6:39.12

Cuoci, Sophia Cox

Kozak, Ben Stroke

Veenstra, Dustyn 3

Butler, Johnathon 2

Pollock, Kyle Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Jansco-Szabo, B.

Queen's 

2
6:43.20  (+ 4.08)

Daibes, Khalil Cox

Jansco-Szabo, Basil Stroke

Bryenton, Michael 3

Shearing, Graham 2

hubbard, andrew Bow

Bruggeling, Katie Coach

Weber-Martin, C.

Guelph 

5
6:49.29  (+ 10.17)

DesOrmeaux, Genevi Cox

Weber-Martin, Caela Stroke

Grambow, Karl 3

Flach, Mitchell 2

White, Clayton Bow

Leger, Dave Coach

  

10 Mens 4+10:51 AM From Heat62Final B OfficialQ 2000

  

Damas, D.

Carleton 

1
7:07.66

Gilmore, Delaney Cox

Damas, David Stroke

Leslie, Scott 3

Moffat, Josh 2

Krystek, Austin Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach

Plenderleith, S.

U of T 

2
7:10.46  (+ 2.80)

Myler, Katharine Cox

Plenderleith, Simon Stroke

Gordienko, Alexander 3

Chu, Alexander 2

Penny, Lucas Bow

Stevens, Tom Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

11 Womens Lightweight 2x11:00 AM From Heats63Final OfficialR 2000

Pollock, K.

Guelph 

6
8:22.15  (+ 25.56)

Pollock, Kate Stroke

East, Sarah Bow

Alcorn, Michael Coach

Parkin, H.

Brock 

5
8:11.73  (+ 15.14)

O Neill, Rowan Stroke

Weaver, Serena Bow

Burak, Swede Coach

Miehlbradt, K.

U of T 

4
8:05.12  (+ 8.53)

Miehlbradt, Katrina Stroke

Corradini, Sophie Bow

Malinas, Christina Coach

Vangsgaard, D.

Queen's 

1
7:56.59

Vangsgaard, Danica Stroke

Chase, Greta Bow

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Lindale, E.

Carleton 

3
8:04.53  (+ 7.94)

Lindale, Emma Stroke

Jolley, Meghan Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

Wong, S.

McGill 

2
8:00.97  (+ 4.38)

Wong, Samantha Stroke

Jones, Georgia Bow

Marchand, Stephanie Coach

  

11 Womens Lightweight 2x11:06 AM From Heat64Final B OfficialS 2000

  

Point, E.

Trent 

2
8:45.31  (+ 21.95)

Point, Emma Stroke

Shepherd, Rosalyn Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Riley, K.

Western 

1
8:23.36

Riley, Karissa Stroke

Skinkle, Ashley Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

    

12 Mens Lightweight 2x11:15 AM From Heats65Final OfficialT 2000

Ciaccia, A.

Guelph 

6
7:26.75  (+ 38.33)

Ciaccia, Anthony Stroke

Knoop, Andrew Bow

Hosker, Ashley Coach

Sinclair, J.

McMaster 

4
7:11.96  (+ 23.54)

Sinclair, James Stroke

Falk-Dotan, Arrin Bow

Hanta, Greg Coach

Markewich, T.

Brock 

2
6:50.57  (+ 2.15)

Markewich, Thomas Stroke

Harris, Stephen Bow

Kent, Tom Coach

Newell, C.

Western 

1
6:48.42

Newell, Connor Stroke

Gogan, Patrick Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Hamilton, J.

Trent 

3
7:08.12  (+ 19.70)

Hamilton, Jordan Stroke

Dupius, Matthew Bow

Penney, Wesley Coach

McNeil, M.

U of T 

5
7:12.86  (+ 24.44)

McNeil, Matthew Stroke

Pozzobon, Adam Bow

RO Connell, Ian Coach

  

12 Mens Lightweight 2x11:21 AM From Heat66Final B OfficialU 2000

 

Hall, B.

Ontario Tech 

Scratch

Hall, Brett Stroke

Stone, Adam Bow

Durward, Jennifer Coach

Falkenham, O.

Ottawa 

2
7:17.50  (+ .99)

Falkenham, Owen Stroke

Murray, Ben Bow

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

Ravenscroft, B.

Queen's 

1
7:16.51

Ravenscroft, Benjami Stroke

Trolio, Michael Bow

Bruggeling, Katie Coach

Frieman, C.

McGill 

3
7:27.22  (+ 10.71)

Frieman, Cole Stroke

Lindeis, Max Bow

Reid, James Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

13 Womens 1x11:30 AM From Heats67Final OfficialV 2000

Van Baalen, S.

Brock 

6
8:47.28  (+ 41.56)

Reynolds, Bonnie Sculler

Lichty-Boyes, Kathy Coach

de Paivia, S.

Queen's 

5
8:25.00  (+ 19.28)

de Paivia, Shaye Sculler

Maassarani, Rami Coach

Ensminger, Y.

Western 

3
8:09.30  (+ 3.58)

Ensminger, Yara Sculler

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Chase, H.

Laurentian 

1
8:05.72

Chase, Hayley Sculler

Schweinbenz, Amand Coach

Hutton, G.

Guelph 

2
8:08.17  (+ 2.45)

Hutton, Grace Sculler

Alcorn, Michael Coach

MacMillan, T.

Carleton 

4
8:24.36  (+ 18.64)

MacMillan, Tess Sculler

Fournier, Matthew Coach

  

13 Womens 1x11:36 AM From Heat68Final B OfficialW 2000

 

Mathew, S.

Ontario Tech 

4
9:21.59  (+ 38.67)

Mathew, Sara Sculler

MORRISON, IAN Coach

Collins, V.

McMaster 

2
8:49.37  (+ 6.45)

Collins, Victoria Sculler

Hanta, Greg Coach

Murphy, R.

Ottawa 

1
8:42.92

Murphy, Rhiannon Sculler

Lewis, Zak Coach

Sommers, J.

Nipissing 

3
8:51.57  (+ 8.65)

Sommers, Jillian Sculler

Hay, Dean Coach

   

14 Mens 1x11:45 AM From Heats69Final OfficialX 2000

Abbasabadi, K.

Nipissing 

4
7:30.22  (+ 8.93)

Abbasabadi, Khashay Sculler

Hay, Dean Coach

Pamenter, M.

Western 

6
7:44.58  (+ 23.29)

Pamenter, Matthew Sculler

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Kielar, S.

Trent 

2
7:25.40  (+ 4.11)

Kielar, Spencer Sculler

Penney, Wesley Coach

Alexander, C.

Laurentian 

1
7:21.29

Alexander, Charles Sculler

Schweinbenz, Amand Coach

Bryenton, M.

Queen's 

5
7:33.25  (+ 11.96)

Bryenton, Michael Sculler

Bruggeling, Katie Coach

Amesbury, H.

Carleton 

3
7:29.74  (+ 8.45)

Amesbury, Hunter Sculler

Fournier, Ed Coach

  

14 Mens 1x11:51 AM From Heat70Final B OfficialY 2000

  

Basiren, Q.

McGill 

2
7:53.13  (+ 13.17)

Basiren, Quentin Sculler

Reid, James Coach

Rugelis, O.

Brock 

1
7:39.96

Rugelis, Oskars Sculler

Schenck, Matt Coach

Van Ginnekan, T.

Ottawa 

3
7:56.51  (+ 16.55)

Van Ginnekan, Teaga Sculler

Gorsline, Katherine Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

15 Womens Lightweight 4+12:00 PM Final Only71Final OfficialZ 2000

macdonald, r.

McMaster 

4
7:53.21  (+ 14.92)

Tuffner, Joseph Cox

Okuda-Rayfuse, Mym Stroke

Barber, Gemma 3

lee, vivian 2

Alberts, Famke Bow

Doehring, Karly Coach

Plat-Dekoter, P.

Trent 

6
8:04.76  (+ 26.47)

Cutulle, Sofia Cox

Plat-Dekoter, Petra Stroke

Sibbald, Abigail 3

Point, Emma 2

Shepherd, Rosalyn Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Corkery, E.

Brock 

1
7:38.29

Kew, Brooke Cox

Corkery, Erin Stroke

Zanatta, Carly 3

Beaudette, Jennifer 2

Piazza, Alicia Bow

Burak, Swede Coach

Morris, S.

Western 

2
7:39.63  (+ 1.34)

Orr, Mallory Cox

Morris, Sabrina Stroke

McElligott, Tianna 3

Skoett, Elisa 2

Aswald, Jennifer Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Flaherty, K.

Guelph 

5
7:55.19  (+ 16.90)

Landell, Madeleine Cox

Flaherty, Katherine Stroke

Pollock, Kate 3

East, Sarah 2

Krelove, Amelia Bow

Alcorn, Michael Coach

Miehlbradt, K.

U of T 

3
7:48.22  (+ 9.93)

Myler, Katharine Cox

Miehlbradt, Katrina Stroke

Carter, Jasmine 3

Corradini, Sophie 2

Ashwood, Laura Bow

Malinas, Christina Coach

  

16 Mens Lightweight 4+12:15 PM From Heats72Final OfficialA 2000

Sultmanis, R.

Carleton 

5
7:17.65  (+ 35.27)

Patni, saj Cox

Sultmanis, Richard Stroke

Marini, Nicholas 3

Bagozzi, Donald 2

McCoy, Declan Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach

Rivers, B.

Trent 

4
7:03.37  (+ 20.99)

Strothard, Amy Cox

Rivers, Brendan Stroke

Hamilton, Jordan 3

Dupius, Matthew 2

Kopsala, Evan Bow

Penney, Wesley Coach

Voelkner, O.

Brock 

2
6:45.54  (+ 3.16)

Bull, Liam Cox

Voelkner, Owen Stroke

Martens, Jacob 3

Hickman, Jonathan 2

Boles, Jared Bow

Anderson, Scott Coach

Gogan, P.

Western 

1
6:42.38

Doyle, James Cox

Gogan, Patrick Stroke

Newell, Connor 3

Brandt, Alexander 2

Sullivan, Daniel Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Celia, L.

Queen's 

3
6:47.20  (+ 4.82)

Stellato, Megan Cox

Celia, Lucas Stroke

Ravenscroft, Benjami 3

Trolio, Michael 2

Sunavsky, Adam Bow

Bruggeling, Katie Coach

Rolland, V.

McGill 

Scratch

Chan, Emily Cox

Rolland, Victor Stroke

Khan, Alex 3

Fedotov, Vasily 2

Lindeis, Max Bow

Reid, James Coach

MacDonald, L.

McMaster 

6
7:31.59  (+ 49.21)

McRae, Angus Cox

MacDonald, Liam Stroke

Nguyen, Ken 3

fedde, sam 2

mercer, max Bow

Hanta, Greg Coach

 

17 Womens 8+12:30 PM Final Only73Final OfficialB 2000

 

West, T.

Trent 

4
7:07.78  (+ 30.26)

Thompson, Kendal Cox

West, Tasmin Stroke

Burns, Paige 7

culen, carolyn 6

VandenBroek, Grace 5

Tombs, Brianna 4

Bryan, Taylor 3

Trickey, Elisabeth 2

Armstrong, Alexandra Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Maloney, A.

Brock 

2
6:48.14  (+ 10.62)

Buzzell, Sophia Cox

Maloney, Anna Stroke

Martin, Amanda 7

Spanics, Brianna 6

VanBeilen, Shayna 5

Mazzarolo, Isabella 4

Tigwell, Sabrina 3

Van Baalen, Shannon 2

Veerman, Jenna Bow

Lichty-Boyes, Kathy Coach

Ensminger, Y.

Western 

1
6:37.52

Alizadeh, Erin Cox

Ensminger, Yara Stroke

Urabe, Kyra 7

Arthur, Kyleigh 6

Perkucin, Ivana 5

Deane, Cassidy 4

Bolinger, Elisa 3

Drew, Amandine 2

Kelley, Leslie Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Gay, K.

U of T 

3
6:56.71  (+ 19.19)

Bartlett, Holly Cox

Gay, Katherine Stroke

Kendall, Claire 7

Principe, Emily 6

Story-Korman, Hanna 5

Loves, Robyn 4

Fahey, Justine 3

Toljagic, Julia 2

Okumura, Alison Mic Bow

Kronlachner, Caro Coach

Price, S.

Ottawa 

5
7:08.11  (+ 30.59)

Foley, Mary-Beth Cox

Price, Susan Stroke

Guy, Laura 7

Harris, Meghan 6

Crossley, Meegan 5

Soubry, Madeleine 4

Craig, Olivia 3

Murphy, Rhiannon 2

Sungaila, Nerija Bow

Lewis, Zak Coach
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Results of Racing

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9Lane 6

18 Mens 8+12:45 PM From Heats74Final OfficialC 2000

Jamieson, R.

Trent 

5
6:21.63  (+ 26.48)

O'Prey, Elizabeth Cox

Jamieson, Ryan Stroke

Hernandez, Leonardo 7

Willis, Shane 6

Holmquist, Ian 5

Dunkley, Andrew 4

May, Tyler 3

Rivers, Brendan 2

Kopsala, Evan Bow

Penney, Wesley Coach

Amesbury, H.

Carleton 

6
6:22.72  (+ 27.57)

Gilmore, Delaney Cox

Amesbury, Hunter Stroke

O'Shaughnessey, Vinc 7

Koskowich, Benjamin 6

Krystek, Austin 5

Damas, David 4

Moffat, Josh 3

Leslie, Scott 2

Faid, Eli Bow

Fournier, Ed Coach

Brophy, D.

Brock 

2
6:07.93  (+ 12.78)

Pisek, Riley Cox

Brophy, Daniel Stroke

Hohnstein, Erik 7

Andrews, Brandan 6

Ciepiela, Michael 5

Shein, Francis 4

Chiarot, Josh 3

Salih, Ashraf 2

Campbell, David Bow

Schenck, Matt Coach

Ames, C.

Western 

1
5:55.15

Lawrence, Emily Cox

Ames, Curtis Stroke

Clegg, Ryan 7

Reid, Braden 6

Pamenter, Matthew 5

Carmel, Sam 4

Nicolson, Aelon 3

Pollock, Kyle 2

Kozak, Ben Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Plenderleith, S.

U of T 

3
6:12.70  (+ 17.55)

Thompson, Zoe Cox

Plenderleith, Simon Stroke

Been, Terek 7

Xu, Rui 6

Grzesiuk, Robert Ema 5

D'Amico, Matthew 4

Gordienko, Alexander 3

Chu, Alexander 2

Penny, Lucas Bow

Stevens, Tom Coach

Lapikas, J.

McGill 

7
6:27.77  (+ 32.62)

Gaidoschik, Georg Cox

Lapikas, Jeremie Stroke

feldiorean, andrei 7

valentin, alexander 6

Xie, Zhe 5

Gilbert, Wyatt 4

Parlar, Cem 3

johnston, andrew 2

Fedotov, Vasily Bow

Reid, James Coach

Weber-Martin, C.

Guelph 

4
6:13.33  (+ 18.18)

DesOrmeaux, Genevi Cox

Weber-Martin, Caela Stroke

Grambow, Karl 7

White, Clayton 6

Rodenburg, Colin 5

Flach, Mitchell 4

Gordon, Thomas 3

Lovett, James 2

Ciaccia, Anthony Bow

Leger, Dave Coach

 

19 Womens Lightweight 2-1:00 PM Final Only75Final OfficialD 2000

Alberts, F.

McMaster 

5
8:31.86  (+ 30.65)

Alberts, Famke Stroke

Barber, Gemma Bow

Doehring, Karly Coach

Carmichael, J.

Western 

4
8:12.99  (+ 11.78)

Carmichael, Jocelyn Stroke

Shimkoff, Emily Bow

Waddell, Matthew Coach

Lindale, E.

Carleton 

2
8:02.59  (+ 1.38)

Lindale, Emma Stroke

Jolley, Meghan Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

Jose, O.

Brock 

1
8:01.21

Jose, Olivia Stroke

Jansen, Andrea Bow

Burak, Swede Coach

Plat-Dekoter, P.

Trent 

3
8:05.66  (+ 4.45)

Plat-Dekoter, Petra Stroke

Sibbald, Abigail Bow

Dyer, James Coach

Dressler, E.

Ottawa 

Scratch

Dressler, Emma Stroke

DeMarinis, Sarah Bow

Lewis, Zak Coach

  

20 Mens Lightweight 2-1:15 PM From Heats76Final OfficialE 2000

Lortz, S.

U of T 

6
7:45.20  (+ 42.05)

Lortz, Spencer Stroke

Kimmins, Kenneth Bow

RO Connell, Ian Coach

Falkenham, O.

Ottawa 

5
7:17.11  (+ 13.96)

Falkenham, Owen Stroke

Peters, Justin Bow

Gorsline, Katherine Coach

Enno, T.

Western 

2
7:06.54  (+ 3.39)

Enno, Tavis Stroke

Langelaan, Jeremy Bow

Bechard, Daniel Coach

Celia, L.

Queen's 

3
7:06.83  (+ 3.68)

Celia, Lucas Stroke

Sunavsky, Adam Bow

Kane, Owen Coach

Giesbrecht, J.

Brock 

1
7:03.15

Giesbrecht, Jacob Stroke

Keith, Kevin Bow

Anderson, Scott Coach

McIntyre, B.

Carleton 

4
7:12.48  (+ 9.33)

McIntyre, Brendan Stroke

Powell, Owen Bow

Fournier, Matthew Coach

Navrota, M.

McMaster 

7
7:58.43  (+ 55.28)

Navrota, Maksim Stroke

De Ysasi Cabrera, Ign Bow

Doehring, Karly Coach
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